B.—3a. 2

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class L.
IMMIGRATION.

Item.

10
11

12

. VOTE No. 71.
- Chief Office—

MINISTER OF IMMIGRATION.

Secretary  (also  Under-Secretary Crown
Lands £300)
Clerk s
Auckland— ;
Immigration Officer (also Depot Master)
Matron e
Quarantine Keeper
Napier— ‘
Immigration Officer (also Commissioner of
Crown Lands £300)
Depdt Master and Matron
Rent of Quarantine Tsland
Wellington—- )
Tmmigration Officer and Depot Master (4150 :
£125 Crown Lands) »
Matron )
Quarantine Keeper and Matron
Nelson— i
Immigration Officer (also Commissioner |
Crown Lands £400) :
Christchurch—
Immigration Officer
Dep6t Master and Matron
Lyttelton—

Quarantine Keeper and Matron
Dunedin— i
Immigration Officer

Dep6t Master and Matron
Quarantine Keeper and Matron...
Invercargill—
Immigration Officer (also Depot Master)
Matron
General— :
Iniroduction and Location, &e., of Immi- |
grants (including management of Country
Depotq)
Purchase of Land under * The Immlgmnts
Land Act, 1873 "
Repairs to Immigration and Quamntine
Depdts
Contingencies

Torar—Vorr No. 71

200
150

120
7 8
25
60
40

100

120

25

212
200

120
162
150
120

110
30

20,000
1,000

1,000
500

1881-82.
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24,588 0 0

TOTAL CLASS I.

£24,588 0 O
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