Class I.
IMMIGRATION.

Item.					1881–82.					
	MINISTER OF IMMIG	RATION	٦.	£	5.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 71.					ļ				
•	· Chief Office—									
1	Secretary (also Under-Se	ecretary	Crown							
	Lands £300)			200	0	0				
2	Clerk	***		150	0	0				
3	Auckland— Immigration Officer (also Dep	nåt Maat	100	120	0	0				
4	Matron	pot masi		40	ő	0				
5	Quarantine Keeper			78	ō	0				
-	Napier—	• • •	•••							
6	Immigration Officer (also C	Commissi	ioner of			j				
Î	Crown Lands £300)			25	0	0				
7	Depôt Master and Matron			60	0	0				
8	Rent of Quarantine Island			40	0	0				
	Wellington—		4 10	ĺ						
9	Immigration Officer and Dep	pôt Mast	er (also	100	0	_	!			
10	£125 Crown Lands)	• • •		100	0	0	į			
10 11	Matron	•••	• • •	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 120 \end{array}$	0	0	i i			
TI	Quarantine Keeper and Matr	ron	• • •	120	U	U				
12	Nelson— Immigration Officer (also	Comm	issioner				•			
144	Crown Lands £400)	Comm		25	0	0				
	Christchurch—		•••		•	Ĭ	l			
13	Immigration Officer			212	10	0				
14	Depôt Master and Matron			200	0	0				
	Lytte lton—									
15	Quarantine Keeper and Matr	on.	• • •	120	0	0				
	Dunedin-			100	•	_				
16	Immigration Officer			162		0				
17			•••	$\frac{150}{120}$	0	0				
18	Quarantine Keeper and Matr	011	• • •	1.20	U	U				
19	Invercargill— Immigration Officer (also De	nát Mas	(ra	110	0	0				
20	Matron	HOL TIME	er)	30	ŏ	ŏ				
	General—	•••	•••	1		Ŭ				
21	Introduction and Location,	&c., of	Immi-	İ						
	grants (including manager	ent of	Country							
	D 44-)			20,000	0	0				
22	Purchase of Land under "!	The Im	nigrants							
	Land Act, 1873 "			1,000	0	0				
23		nd Qua	arantine	1.000	0	_				
04	Depôts			1,000	0	0				
24	Contingencies	•••	•••	500	0	0				
	TOTAL—VOTE	No. 71	•••				24,588	0	0	
****	1			l		1				